Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:47.55
4:50.35
4:50.64
4:56.61
5:38.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:50.35
4:50.64
4:47.55
4:56.61
5:38.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
390
389
366
245

WA Pts

390
389
402
366
245

Round

Round

Date

19/11/16
25/02/17
17/12/16
13/02/16
07/03/15

Date

25/02/17
17/12/16
19/11/16
13/02/16
07/03/15

Meet

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships

Meet

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Gloucestershire County Championships

Venue

Bristol
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Gloucester
Bristol
Bristol
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 2
Bristol Cent 2
Bristol Cent 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



