Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Cox - (908835) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.55	402	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	2
4:50.35	390	F	25/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
4:50.64	389	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
4:56.61	366	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
5:38.77	245	F	07/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.35	390	F	25/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
4:50.64	389	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
4:47.55	402	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	2
4:56.61	366	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2
5:38.77	245	F	07/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Cent	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS